OP \$90.00 428928(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM461158

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Rader, Fishman and Grauer, P.L.L.C.		03/30/2015	Professional Limited Liability Company: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fishman Stewart Yamaguchi PLLC	
Street Address:	39533 Woodward Avenue	
Internal Address:	Suite 140	
City:	Bloomfield Hills	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48304	
Entity Type:	Professional Limited Liability Company: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	4289280	FISH TANK	
Registration Number:	2770326	TURNING INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INTO INTEL	
Registration Number:	3381035	WORLD CLASS QUALITY, MIDWEST VALUE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2485940630

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2485940630

Email: tmdocketing@fishstewip.com

Correspondent Name: Michael D. Fishman

Address Line 1:39533 Woodward Avenue, Suite 140Address Line 4:Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48304

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12000-0072
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael D. Fishman
SIGNATURE:	/mdf/
DATE SIGNED:	02/06/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name RFG to FSY filed 3_30_2015#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006270 FRAME: 0140

CSCL/CD-715 (Rev. 01/14)		35 J.S		
MICHIGAN CORPORA	DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING ATIONS, SECURITIES & COMME	AND REGI	JLATORY AFFAIRS	
Date Received		UREAU USE (
	This document is effective on the date filed subsequent effective date within 90 days a date is stated in the document.	l, unless a fter received		
Name Michael B Stewart		***************************************	1	
Address 39533 Woodward Ave Sta	• 140	***************************************		
City Bloomfield Hills	State MI	ZIP Code 48304	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Document will be If left blank, do	returned to the name and address you enter ab cument will be returned to the registered office	ove. 🤰	4	
CER	TIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO For use by Limited ((Please read information and	Liability Cor	nnaniae	
Pursuant to the	provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the	undersigned e	execute the following Certificate of Amendment:	
The present name of Rader, Fishman and	f the limited liability company is: Grauer, P.L.L.C.			***************************************
				······
2. The identification nu	mber assigned by the Bureau is:	B024	58	
3. The date of filing the	original Articles of Organization was: Fe	obruary 6, 199	6	***************************************
	the Articles of Organization is hereby ar ssional limited liability company is: Fishman			
5. The amendment articles of organi	was approved by a majority in interest if a	an operating	agreement authorizes amendment of the	***************************************
☑ The amendment	was approved by unanimous vote of all ti	he members	entitled to vote.	
This document is hereby	signed as required by Section 103 of the	e Act.		***********
Signed By	Mal O. Stat	March	,	
Micha	(Signatura of Member, Man el B. Stewart, Manager	ager, or Authorize	d Agent)	
•	(Type or Print Name	and Canacity)		

03/30/2015 9:26AM (GMT-04:00)

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006270 FRAME: 0141

RECORDED: 02/06/2018